
 
 

 
 
 
 

Diary Dates 
Wednesday 17th January EYFS Parent meetings 

(rearranged from before 

Christmas) 

Wednesday 17th January LKS2 HB/SH GLOW service 

Tuesday 30th January RockSteady assembly and 

workshops 

Tuesday 30th January Netball fixture at Keele 

University 

Wednesday 31st January Y5 LF University project with 

St Giles church 

Tuesday 6th February Keele uni teeth workshop (EYFS 

and Year 1) 

Wednesday 7th February Disco 

Friday 9th February Finish for half term 

Monday 19th February Return from half term 

Wednesday 21st February LKS2 DT GLOW service 

Monday 4th March (for 3 

weeks) 

Swimming pool at school 

Wednesday 6th March Recorder Festival 

Wednesday 6th March EYFS SHINE event 

Thursday 7th March Stoke’s Gotta Sing 

Sunday 10th March Mothering Sunday All Age 

Worship at St Giles’ 

Tuesday 12th March Yr 5&6 NSPCC Speak out, Stay 

safe Workshops 

Wednesday 13th March Year 2 AT GLOW service 

Thursday 14th March LKS2 trip to Poole’s Cavern 

Friday 15th March Non-uniform day -bring an 

Easter Egg 

Thursday 21st March PTFA Easter Bingo 

Friday 22nd March Finish for Easter holidays 

Monday 8th April Return from the holiday 

Thursday 11th April Parents evening 

St Giles’ and St George’s C of E Academy 
Aspire Believe Achieve 

Friday 12th January 

 

 

 
 

As we are now part of the Three Spires Trust, we will receive regular newsletters updating us on 
developments within the trust and the other schools involved. The latest edition can be found here: 

 
https://issuu.com/threespirestrust/docs/inspire_december_2023?fr=sNGYwMDY2ODUyMTQ  

If your child would like a 
lunch on this day, please 
order using ParentPay. 

 If your child finds a super star 
under their plate, they will 

win a prize! 

https://issuu.com/threespirestrust/docs/inspire_december_2023?fr=sNGYwMDY2ODUyMTQ


 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
Get FREE meal plans with FiveDinners.com – LIMITED TIME OFFER! 
  
If meal planning is a faff or you’re fed up of choosing what to eat every night or just want to save money on food 
shopping then this is for you (and it’s free if you sign up now!) FiveDinners.com is an online meal planning service 
created by celebrity TV Chef Theo Michaels. Every week members get a new meal plan with five delicious,       
mouth-watering recipes with a single shopping list for the week so you know exactly what to get. You can even 
personalise your meal plans to suit your specific needs, like GF, vegetarian, kid friendly, under 20 minutes and 
more!  
  
Sign up today to get FREE lifetime membership – no catch, just free, to help families around the UK save money on 
food shopping and make dinnertimes a bit easier. You may remember TV chef Theo and his kids when they did 36 
live cookalongs during lockdown with thousands of families around the UK joining in. So he’s very committed to 
helping families and kids eat well!  
  
Simply head to https://FiveDinners.com and click the green Join Now button now to get free membership! 
  

 

 
 
Our clubs for this term are listed below. All clubs will start w/b 15th January. 
 

 

https://fivedinners.com/

